SVM1875SD-NR
Semi Vertical Display Fridge
1875mm - 2 Doors - Sliding
Multideck Display Fridges
High-impact LED lights
to create a perfect
product presentation
3M1 food safe for safe
storage of perishable goods
Clear sides
for enhanced
product visibility
Simple plug-and-
play installation
for convenience
Low height for
greater store
visibility and
accessibility
Precise digital
controller for easy
temperature management
Castors for easy
placement and movement
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
Adjustable shelves
with three angles
for versatility and
fl exibility
R290 natural
refrigerant for
sustainable cooling
High energy
effi  ciency with 9-star
GEMS rating reduces
running costs
Bumper rail to
protect against
accidental damage
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
Model Number SVM1875SD-NR
Part Number 3335646-NR
Volume 664L
Unit Weight 240kg
Packaged Weight 265kg
Total Display Area 2.69m2
Adjustable Temp. Range -1°C to +10°C
Max. Ambient Temp. 25°C
Climate Class 3M1
Energy Consumption 4.6kWh/24h
GEMS Star Rating 9 stars
Refrigeration Capacity 829W
Refrigerant R290
Air Circulation Fan Forced
Rated Current 3.60A
Electrical Voltage 220-240V
Frequency 50Hz
Power Supply Single Phase
Plug Supplied 1 X 10A
Plug Location Rear
Cord Length 2m
Colour Black
Internal Light LED
Colour Temperature 4000K
No. of Doors 2
Door Type Glass
Door Style Sliding
Door Lock No
Self-Closing Door No
No of Shelf Tiers inc Base 4
Shelf Type Adjustable
Shelves Dimensions 250(d), 300(d), 350(d) mm
Temp. Controller Digital
Air Curtain Yes
Castors Yes
Warranty
5 Years Bromic Extra Care Warranty –
Labour and Parts
External
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1959
775
1586
Internal
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1875
400
1050
Packaged
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
2000
830
1950
SVM1875SD-NR
1959mm
250mm
350mm
300mm
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
Semi Vertical Display Fridge
1875mm - 2 Doors - Sliding
Multideck Display Fridges
748mm w/o bumper
775mm with bumper
15
8
6
m
m
15
8
6
m
m